
Free Entertainment for 
Kids, Teens and Families

June

Register 

2023 Summer
Reading Events

Art Club
Mon, June 5, 5:00P

Teen Yoga
Tues, June 13 & 27, 

1:00P

Teen Writers'
Workshop

Mon, June 12 & 26, 
4:00P

Books & Breakfast 
Sat, June 10, 10:00A

Page Turners
Thurs, June 8 & 22,

2:00P

Family Game Day
Thurs, June 1, 4:00P

BDL- Coldwater

www.BranchDistrictLibrary.org/events

Teen 'Zine Workshop
Wed, June 7 & 21

4:00P

*Register online or by phone
517-278-2341
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Builder's Club
Mon, June 19, 3:00P

Field Trip to
Firehouse

Fri, June 20, 2:00P

Lady of the Limberlost 
Conversation

Thurs, June 29, 5:00P

Teen Trivia 
Thurs, June 15, 4:00P

Mad Science 
Fri, June 16, 3:30P

Father's Day Craft
Sat, June 17, 10:00A

Strawberry Fest Craft
Sat, June 17, 1:00P

YA Book Club
Tues, June 20, 4:00P

Birding for Beginners 
Wed, June 21, 5:00P

Flower Arranging
Thurs, June 22, 4:00P

TikTok Dance Class
Fri, June 23, 5:30P

Morning Book Club
Wed, June 28, 10:00A

4th of July Craft
Wed, June 28, 4:00P

Teen/Tween 
Anime Night

Wed, June 28, 4:00P

www.BranchDistrictLibrary.org/events


